Transfer Articulation

Lower Division Pre-Business Core

SUU Pre-Core

ACCT
ACCT
ECON
ECON
MATH
MATH
MATH
CSIS

ACCT
ENGL

One of the following:
1010

PSY

2010
2020
2010
2020
1050
2040
1100
2010
2050
2040

2010-11
LDS Business College

Principles of Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
College Algebra
Statistics for Management (4 hours)
Calculus for Management
Advanced Computer Applications*
Business Law |
Written Business Communications

Introduction to Psychology

*Required beginning fall 2007

ADVANCED STANDING

LDS Transfer

ACC
ACC
ECON
ECON
MATH
MATH
MATH
IT
BUS
ENG

SS

105
212
161
162
110
252
111
102/201
121
220

101

1. The pre-business core course work must be completed prior to enroliment
in the upper-division business courses.

2. Applicants must obtain a minimum cumulative grade point average of 2.5+ in

the pre-business and upper-division cores. This includes all transfer work.

3. An application for advanced standing must be filed with the business advisor
prior to entrance into the upper-division core.
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