Transfer Articulation Lower Division Pre-Business Core 2010-11 LDS Business College

SUU Pre-Core			LDS Transfer	
ACCT	2010	Principles of Accounting	ACC	105
ACCT	2020	Managerial Accounting	ACC	212
ECON	2010	Principles of Microeconomics	ECON	161
ECON	2020	Principles of Macroeconomics	ECON	162
MATH	1050	College Algebra	MATH	110
MATH	2040	Statistics for Management (4 hours)	MATH	252
MATH	1100	Calculus for Management	MATH	111
CSIS	2010	Advanced Computer Applications*	IT	102/201
ACCT	2050	Business Law I	BUS	121
ENGL	2040	Written Business Communications	ENG	220
One of the following:				
PSY	1010	Introduction to Psychology	SS	101

*Required beginning fall 2007

ADVANCED STANDING

1. The pre-business core course work must be completed prior to enrollment in the upper-division business courses.

2. Applicants must obtain a minimum cumulative grade point average of 2.5+ in the pre-business and upper-division cores. This includes all transfer work.

3. An application for advanced standing must be filed with the business advisor prior to entrance into the upper-division core.